June 2017
E M C  C o m p o n e n t s
With built-in ESD protection element type
TCE1608G [0603 inch]*
* Dimensions Code JIS[EIA]
Common Mode Filters
TCE1608G Type
TCE Series

Noise countermeasure and ESD protection for high-speed differential interfaces (USB2.0, MIPI, HDMI) for mobile devices and general
consumer products such as smart phones, tablets, digital cameras, and portable music players.
PART NUMBER CONSTRUCTION
OPERATING TEMPERATURE RANGE, PACKAGE QUANTITY, PRODUCT WEIGHT
The Storage temperature range is for after the circuit board is mounted.
Overview of TCE1608G Type
TCE 1608 G - 900 - 4P - T 200
Series name
L×W×T Dimensions Product internal
code
Impedance
Number of lines Packaging style
Internal
code(mm) () at 100MHz
1608 1.60×0.80×0.40 G 900 90 4P 4 lines T Taping
Type
Temperature range Package quantity Individual weight
Operating
temperature
（°C）
Storage
temperature
（°C） (pieces/reel) （mg）
TCE1608G –25 to +85 –25 to +85   4,000 2.4
Product compatible with RoHS directive
Halogen-free
Compatible with lead-free solders
RoHS Directive Compliant Product: See the following for more details.https://product.tdk.com/info/en/environment/rohs/index.html
Halogen-free: Indicates that Cl content is less than 900ppm, Br content is less than 900ppm, and that the total Cl and Br content is less than 1500ppm.
Th
e p
ro
du
ct
s w
ill
 b
e o
r h
av
e b
ee
n
sto
pp
ed
 p
ro
du
ct
ion
(4/8)
20170612 / cmf_commercial_signal_tce1608g_en.fm
Please be sure to request delivery specifications that provide further details on the features and specifications of the products for proper and safe use.
Please note that the contents may change without any prior notice due to reasons such as upgrading.
E M C  C o m p o n e n t s
TCE1608G Type
RECOMMENDED REFLOW PROFILE
Preheating Soldering Peak
Temp. Time Temp. Time Temp. Time
T1 T2 t1 T3 t2 T4 t3
150°C 180°C 60 to 120s 230°C 10 to 30s 245°C 5s max.
Natural
cooling
t3
t1
Preheating
t2
Soldering
T3 T3
T4
T2